
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE IS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR 
ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR THE EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE TO DELIVER IT 
TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY 
PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE IMMEDIATELY AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL 
MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
 
DATE:  October 20th, 2021 
TO:  Volga Film 
ATTN: pbartyaev@volga.film, vlarina@volga.film, Jamie Susser 

<jsusser@volga.film>, Kirill Orlov <korlov@volga.film>, Anna Sokolova 
<asokolova@volga.film>, Aleksandra Kryvasova <akryvasova@volga.film> 

 
	
	

NOTICE OF DELIVERY AVAILABILITY 
 

“BOOK OF LOVE” 
 

Pursuant to the terms of the Distribution Agreement in respect of the above referenced 
Picture for the territories of CIS & BALTICS (and their territories and possessions defined 
in the Distribution Agreement), XYZ Films is pleased to notify you that the original 
language version (English) of the Picture and Delivery materials are available for 
immediate Delivery.  
 
Please forward your material orders to Motion Media Services: 
 

• MMS:   delivery@motionms.com 
 

For all marketing inquiries, please be in touch with Mike Sherman: 
 

• Mike Sherman: mike@xyzfilms.com  
 
We look forward to working with you on a successful release of the film.  
 
Best Regards, 
XYZ Films 
 

 
 


